8/10/2015

Scrip Code : 531508
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2014

Partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public
Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full
conversion of warrants and convertible securities

Category of Shareholder

Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2014

No. of partly As a % of total no. of partly
paid-up shares paid-up shares
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of
outstanding outstanding convertible
securities securities
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

No. of warrant ' As a % of total no. of warrants

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
72687260
No. of Total No. . Total No. of Shares held in
Shareholders . of Shares Dematerialized Form
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Quarter Ending : June 2014
Date End : 30 Jun 2014

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming

full conversion of the convertible securities

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming

Total Shareholding as a %

full conversion of warrants

of Total No. of Shares

As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

0.00
0.00

0.00

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a
% of Total
No. of Shares

Number
of shares
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8/10/2015 Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2014

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 5 714296 714296 0.98 0.98 0 0.00
Bodies Corporate 18 | 30801537 30801537 42.38 42.38 . 3200000 10.39
Sub Total 23 31515833 31515833 43.36 43.36 . 3200000 10.15
(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

A) 23 31515833 31515833 43.36 43.36 | 3200000 10.15
(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI 9 2854295 2853853 3.93 3.93 0 0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks 76 50709 18297 0.07 0.07 0 0.00
Central Government / State Government(s) 2 277 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Insurance Companies 3 3254554 3254554 448 4.48 0 0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors 3 2351576 2351576 3.24 3.24 0 0.00
Sub Total 93 8511411 8478280 11.71 11.71 0 0.00
(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate 868 7207378 7130624 9.92 9.92 0 0.00
Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up

to Rs. 1 lakh 52770 15738288 14126003 21.65 21.65 0 0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in

excess of Rs. 1 lakh 110 8743903 8701477 12.03 12.03 0 0.00
Any Others (Specify) 740 970447 843997 1.34 1.34 0 0.00
Non Resident Indians 546 757713 631267 1.04 1.04 0 0.00
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8/10/2015
Trusts
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public

Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

16

178

54488

54581

54604

54604

Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2014

15937

196797

32660016

41171427

72687260

72687260

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

T Punwani

Senior General Manager - Legal & Company Secretary

15933

196797

30802101

39280381

70796214

70796214

0.02

0.27

44,93

56.64

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02 0 0.00
0.27 0 0.00
44.93 0 0.00
56.64 0 0.00
100.00 . 3200000 4.40
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
100.00 . 3200000 4.40

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Details of Shares held

Name of the
SI.No.

Encumbered shares (*)
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Asa%

Details of warrants

Details of convertible

securities

Total shares (including
underlying shares assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities) as a % of
diluted share capital
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8/10/2015

10

Shareholder

Deepak
Khaitan

Aditya
Khaitan

Amritanshu
Khaitan

Deepak
Khaitan HUF

B K Khaitan

Williamson
Magor &
Company
Ltd

Williamson
Financial
Services Ltd

Bishaoth
Investment
Ltd

Mcleod
Russel India
Ltd

Babcock

No. of
Shares
held

3,19,300

2,32,266

83,633

43,200

35,897

1,67,56,841

62,60,988

41,48,246

16,63,289

9,87,484

As a%
of grand
total
(A)+(B)+
(C)

0.44

0.32

0.12

0.06

0.05

23.05

8.61

5.71

2.29

1.36

No

3200000

0

As a
percentage

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2014

of
grand
total
(A)+
(B)+(C)
of sub-
clause

()(a)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number
of
warrants
held

As a % total
number of
warrants of
the same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a % total
number of

convertible

securities of

the same class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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8/10/2015 Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2014
Borsig Ltd

Bennett,
Coleman &

11 3,07,400 0.42 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Company

Ltd

Kilburn
12 Engineering 2,71,337 0.37 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd

Ichamati
13 Investments 1,71,113 0.24 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd

United
14 Machine Co 1,16,443 0.16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd

Zen
15 Industrial 85,366 0.12 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Services Ltd

Nitya

Holdings &
16 . 30,000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Properties

Pvt Ltd

Dufflaghur

17 Investments 3,030 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd

Total 3,15,15,833 43.36 3200000 10.15 4.40 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number
of shares
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8/10/2015 Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2014

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities
No. of Shares as Total shares (including underlying shares
Sl. . Name of the ) % of Total | Number As a % total Number of assuming full conversion of warrants and
Shares i % w.r.t total number of . . i
No. . Shareholder No. of of number of convertible . . convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
held . convertible securities .
Shares warrants . warrants of the securities capital
of the same class
held same class held
Life Insurance
1 Corporation of | 2092546 2.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.88
India
DSP
Blackrock
2 . 2173077 2.99 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.99
Micro Cap
Fund
Ashish
3 ) 1550000 213 0 0.00 0 0.00 213
kacholia
Citigroup
Global Market
4 o 1404344 1.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.93
Mauritius Pvt
Ltd
JM Financial
5 . 878778 1.21 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.21
Services Ltd
Total 8098745 11.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.14

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than
5% of the total number of shares of the company

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities
Name(s) of the Shares as As a % total o t total b Total shares (including underlying shares
w.r.t total number
Sl shareholder(s) and the No. of ' % of Total | Number number of Number of % ; tib] assuming full conversion of warrants and
i of convertible
No. ' Persons Acting in Concert ' Shares No. of of warrants of the convel-'t!ble . convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
(PAC) with them Shares warrants | securities securities of the capital
same class held same class
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8/10/2015 Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2014
1 Nil 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sl Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, No. of Outstanding No. of Shares Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No.

No. SDRs, etc.) DRs Outstanding DRs of Shares
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/ promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sl Name of the DR Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, No. of Shares Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No.

No. Holder SDRs, etc.) Outstanding DRs of Shares
1 Nil Nil 0.00
Total 0.00
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8/10/2015 Shareholding Pattern as on 30th June, 2014

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No. | Name of the Trading Member . Name of the Beneficial Owner | No. of shares held . % of total no. of shares

- Nil Nil Nil Nil
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Date of reporting by the Trading Member

Nil
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