Scrip Code: 531508 Quarter Ending: June 2014

Date Begin: 01 Apr 2014 **Date End**: 30 Jun 2014

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	72687260		

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form		nolding as a % o. of Shares	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares

<u> </u>							
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	5	714296	714296	0.98	0.98	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	18	30801537	30801537	42.38	42.38	3200000	10.39
Sub Total	23	31515833	31515833	43.36	43.36	3200000	10.15
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	23	31515833	31515833	43.36	43.36	3200000	10.15
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	9	2854295	2853853	3.93	3.93	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	76	50709	18297	0.07	0.07	0	0.00
Central Government / State Government(s)	2	277	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Insurance Companies	3	3254554	3254554	4.48	4.48	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	3	2351576	2351576	3.24	3.24	0	0.00
Sub Total	93	8511411	8478280	11.71	11.71	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	868	7207378	7130624	9.92	9.92	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	52770	15738288	14126003	21.65	21.65	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	110	8743903	8701477	12.03	12.03	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	740	970447	843997	1.34	1.34	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	546	757713	631267	1.04	1.04	0	0.00

Trusts	16	15937	15933	0.02	0.02	0	0.00
Clearing Members	178	196797	196797	0.27	0.27	0	0.00
Sub Total	54488	32660016	30802101	44.93	44.93	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	54581	41171427	39280381	56.64	56.64	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	54604	72687260	70796214	100.00	100.00	3200000	4.40
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	54604	72687260	70796214	0.00	100.00	3200000	4.40

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

T Punwani

Senior General Manager - Legal & Company Secretary

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

			Details of Shares held	Encumbered shares (*)	Details of warrants	Details of convertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
 S	I.No.	Name of the	 	As a %	 		1

	Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+ (C)	No	As a percentage	of grand total (A)+ (B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Deepak Khaitan	3,19,300	0.44	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Aditya Khaitan	2,32,266	0.32	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Amritanshu Khaitan	83,633	0.12	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Deepak Khaitan HUF	43,200	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	B K Khaitan	35,897	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Williamson Magor & Company Ltd	1,67,56,841	23.05	3200000	19.10	4.40	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Williamson Financial Services Ltd	62,60,988	8.61	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Bishaoth Investment Ltd	41,48,246	5.71	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Mcleod Russel India Ltd	16,63,289	2,29	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
10	Babcock	9,87,484	1.36	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	Total	3,15,15,833	43.36	3200000	10.15	4.40	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
17	Dufflaghur Investments Ltd	3,030	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
16	Nitya Holdings & Properties Pvt Ltd	30,000	0.04	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
15	Zen Industrial Services Ltd	85,366	0.12	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
14	United Machine Co Ltd	1,16,443	0.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	Ichamati Investments Ltd	1,71,113	0.24	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	Kilburn Engineering Ltd	2,71,337	0.37	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	Bennett, Coleman & Company Ltd	3,07,400	0.42	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Borsig Ltd	<u> </u>									

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

		Details of warrants Shares as		ils of warrants	Details of o	convertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares	
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	% of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Life Insurance Corporation of India	2092546	2.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.88
2	DSP Blackrock Micro Cap Fund	2173077	2.99	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.99
3	Ashish kacholia	1550000	2.13	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.13
4	Citigroup Global Market Mauritius Pvt Ltd	1404344	1.93	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.93
5	JM Financial Services Ltd	878778	1.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.21
	Total	8098745	11.14	0	0.00	0	0.00	11.14

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Detail Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the	Number of convertible securities	onvertible securities % w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	(1710)		1 1 1 1	 	same class	held	same class	Cup III.

1 Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares		Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	 	0.00
	Total		0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
!	Total	 		0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	
-	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nii	1